



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Angel Food Cake	wheat eggs Milk Egg	<p>Water, Pasteurized and Cultured, Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Angel Food Cake Base (Sugar, Water, Egg Whites, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Spiced Apple Pie	dairy Milk	<p>Milk, Cream, Sugar, Nonfat Milk Solids, Corn Syrup, Whey, Natural and Artificial Spiced Apple Flavor, Cinnamon, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Benzoate, Citric Acid, Vegetable Gum, FD&amp;C Yellow #6, Caramel Color Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, S. Thermophilus, and B. Lactis.</p>
Banana Pudding	dairy Milk	<p>Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Natural and Artificial Banana Flavors, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Yellow #5 and Yellow #6 Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus and S. Thermophilus and B. Lactis.</p>
Birthday Cake	wheat eggs dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Corn Syrup, Cake Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Corn Syrup, Annatto (color), Modified Food Starch, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides, Turmeric (color), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Pasteurized Egg Yolks, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Blueberry Acai Tart	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Acai Base (Pear, Apple, and Pineapple Juice Concentrates, Acai Juice, Water, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Blueberry Base (Sugar, Wild Blueberries, Fruit Juice for Color, Locust Bean Gum), Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Blueberry Burst	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Blueberry Base (Sugar, Wild Blueberries, Water, Fruit Juice for Color, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum), Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Bubble Gum	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Red #40. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Cappuccino	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Coffee Concentrate, Colombian Sprayed Dried Coffee, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Cinnamon, Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Sweet Coconut	dairy soy nuts	<p>Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Coconut Base (Sugar, Coconut, Water, Natural Flavor, Modified Food Starch), Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin.</p>
Cookies n Cream	dairy soy Milk Egg	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Cake Base (Flour, Sugar, High Oleic Canola Oil and/or Canola Oil, Cocoa (processed with alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate (leavening agent), Salt, Soy Lecithin, Chocolate, Vanillin), Water, Egg Whites, Cream of Tarter, Nonfat Dry Milk, Xanthan Gum, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Blue #1. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Creamy Peanut Butter	dairy nuts Milk Pean	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Cotton Seed), Salt), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Caramel Color, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Eggnog	eggs dairy Milk Egg	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Eggnog Base (Sugar, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Egg Yolk, Nutmeg, Annatto (color), Citric Acid, Turmeric (color), Ginger), Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Espresso	dairy	<p>Milk, Sugar, Cream, Nonfat Milk, Whey, Corn Syrup, Coffee, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Caramel Color, Lactic Acid Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus and S. Thermophilus and B. Lactis.</p>
Georgia Peach	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Peach Base (Peaches, Sugar, Water, Peach Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, Locust Bean Gum, Annatto and Turmeric (color)), Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Red #40, Red #3 and Blue #1. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Ghirardelli Dark Chocolate	dairy	<p>"Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Ghirardelli Cocoa (processed with alkali), Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium."</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Gingerbread	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Cane Molasses, Nonfat Dry Milk, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Green Tea Tart	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Macha (Green Tea Powder), Citric Acid, Natural Flavor. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Toffee	dairy soy nuts	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Whey, Heath Toffee Bits (Sugar, Palm Oil, Buttermilk, Almonds (Roasted in Cocoa Butter and/or Sunflower Oil), Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors and Soy Lecithin), Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Caramel Color, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, and <i>L. acidophilus</i></p>
Irish Mint	eggs dairy Milk Egg	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, French Vanilla Base (Water, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavors, Annatto, Citric Acid, Turmeric (color)), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Pectin, Blue #1. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Island Banana	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Banana Puree, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto Extract (color). Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and Bifidobacterium.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Juicy Orange	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Orange Base (Water, Citric Acid, Sugar, Orange Juice Concentrate, Annatto Extract (color), Sodium Citrate, Natural Flavors), Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Citric Acid. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
Lemon Ice Box Pie	dairy Milk	<p>Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Lemon Base (Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Modified Food Starch, Natural Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (as preservatives), Citric Acid, Yellow #5), Maltodextrin, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Lactic Acid, Natural and Artificial Flavors. Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: <i>L. Bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. Acidophilus</i>, <i>S. Thermophilus</i>, and <i>B. Lactis</i>.</p>
Mango Sorbet	None	<p>Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Mango Puree, Pear Juice from Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Fructose, Citric Acid, Guar Gum, Mono- and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Annatto Color, Yellow #5, Yellow #6, and Gum Arabic.</p>
Milk Chocolate	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
New York Cheesecake	eggs dairy Milk Eggs	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheesecake Base (Sugar, Water, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Dry Milk, Grade A Lowfat Milk, Lactic Acid, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, Turmeric (color), Yellow #6), Whey, Pasteurized Egg Yolks, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Original Tart	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk,</p> <p>Lemon Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Natural</p> <p>Flavor. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i> and <i>L. acidophilus</i>.</p>
Peach Mango Tart	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Mango Base (Water, Mango, Pear and Orange Juice Concentrates, Mango Puree, \Natural</p> <p>Flavors, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Annatto (Color)), Peach Base (Peaches, Sugar, Water, Peach Juice Concentrate, Locust Bean Gum,</p> <p>Turmeric (Color)), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active</p> <p>cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
Peppermint Stick	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum,</p> <p>Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Red #40, Red#3 and Blue #1. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S.</i></p> <p><i>thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
Pistachio	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate,</p> <p>Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>,</p> <p><i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
Pomegranate	Milk	<p>"Skim Sweetened Condensed Milk, Sugar, Nonfat Milk, Whey, Natural Pomegranate Energy (water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar,</p> <p>citric acid, Energy Blend (sucrose, sodium nitrate, taurine, caffeine, inositol, potassium benzoate (as preservative), natural flavor,</p> <p>niacinamide (vitamin B-3), D-calcium pantothenate (vitamin B-5), pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin B-6), and cyanocobalamin (vitamin</p> <p>B-12), Sodium Citrate, Ethyl Alcohol, Propylene</p> <p>Glycol, Natural &amp; Artificial Flavor, Taurine, Caffeine, Sodium Benzoate (as preservative), Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Maltodextrin, Red</p> <p>#40, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Beet Color Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: <i>L. Bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. Acidophilus</i> and <i>S.</i></p> <p><i>Thermophilus</i> and <i>B. Lactis</i>."</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Pumpkin Spice	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Pumpkin Base (Corn Syrup, Pumpkin, Sugar, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Salt, Ginger, Spice, Cloves, Citric Acid, Yellow #6), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
		<p>Acid, Yellow #6), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis and L. acidophilus.</p>
Pure Vanilla	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto (color). Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Red Velvet Cake	eggs dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cream, Chocolate Base (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Salt, Coffee), Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cake Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, sugar), Corn Syrup, Annatto (color), Modified Food Starch, Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides, Turmeric (color)), Brown Sugar, Red #40, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Blue #1, Yellow #5 and #6, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Rocky Road	None	<p>Nonfat Milk, Marshmallow Base (corn syrup, water, egg whites, sugar, xanthan gum, potassium sorbate (preservative), vanillin), Sugar, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Whey, Natural and Artificial Vanilla, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Marshmallow Drop (sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, coconut oil, whey, whole milk powder, soy lecithin, natural flavor, titanium dioxide), Pecans, Caramel Color Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.</p>

<p><b>Rootbeer Flava</b></p>	<p><b>airy Milk Egg Soy Peanuts</b></p>	<p>"Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Caramel Color, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium."</p>
------------------------------	---	---


  
 yogurt

**Flavor**

**Allergens**

**Ingredients**





Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Snickerdoodle Cookie Dough	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Cinnamon, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Caramel Color, Turmeric (color). Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Strawberry	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Strawberry Puree (Strawberries, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Red #40, Red #3 and Blue #1. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Pink Lemonade Sorbet	None	<p>Water, Sugar, Strawberry Base (Strawberries, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Lemonade Base (Concentrated Lemon Juice, Lemon Pulp Cells and Lemon Oil), Natural Flavor, Pectin, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (for color).</p>
Thin Mint Cookies	wheat eggs dairy soy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Cake Base (Flour, Sugar, High Oleic Canola Oil and/or Soybean Oil, Cocoa (processed with alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate (leavening agent), Salt, Soy Lecithin, Chocolate, Vanillin), Marshmallow Creme (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Egg Whites, Artificial Flavor, Cream of Tartar, Xanthan Gum, FD&amp;C Blue #1), Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Titanium Dioxide (For Color), Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Yellow #5, Blue #1, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Berrylicious Sorbet	None	<p>"Water, Berry Blend (Blackberries, Strawberries, Sugar, Water, Blueberries, Boysenberries, Organic Rice Starch, Raspberries, Marionberries, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Fruit Juice (for color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup, Pectin, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors."</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Watermelon Sorbet	None	Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Watermelon Flavored Base (Water, Cane Sugar, Pear and Apple Juice Concentrates, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum), Orange Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Fruit and Vegetable Juice (for color), Pectin, Citric Acid, Turmeric (for color).
White Hot Chocolate	dairy soy	Milk, Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Cream, Whey, Corn Syrup, White Chocolate Mousse Base (sugar, high fructose corn syrup, water, white chocolate (sugar, whole milk, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla), natural and artificial flavor, stabilizer (modified food starch, cellulose gum, dextrose, carrageenan, gum arabic, potassium sorbate, citric acid, tricalcium phosphate, silicon dioxide), Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Lactic Acid Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, S. Thermophilus and B. Lactis.
NSA Pure Vanilla	dairy	Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Whey, Polydextrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Sorbitol, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gel, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.
NSA Milk Chocolate	dairy	Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gel, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.
NSA Raspberry	dairy	Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Raspberry Base (Raspberries, Water, Maltitol, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum, Red #40, Blue #1), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Cellulose Gel, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Homemade Banana Nut Bread	Milk Tree nuts (Walnuts)	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Banana Puree, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Brown Sugar, Natural Flavors, Caramel Color, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto Extract (color).</p> <p>Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
		Coming Soon.
Salted Caramel Pretzel	Milk Dairy soy nuts Milk Coconut	<p>Milk, Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Cream, Whey, Corn Syrup, Natural and Artificial Salted Caramel Flavor WC, Natural and Artificial Pretzel Flavor, Pretzel Drop (Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Whey, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, Titanium Dioxide, Natural Vanilla, Pretzel [Enriched Wheat Flour, (Contains: Wheat Flavor, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, and Folic Acid, Salt, Malt, Vegetable Oil, (Canola Oil, Corn Oil, and/or Soybean Oil), Leavening (Yeast, Sodium Bicarbonate, and/or Ammonium Bicarbonate)], Salt, Mono-and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Sea Salt, Propylene Glycol, Caramel Color, Alcohol. Contains the following Live Active Cultures: <i>L. Bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. Acidophilus</i>, <i>S. Thermophilus</i> and <i>B. Lactis</i>.</p>
Homemade Funfetti Cupcake	wheat eggs dairy soy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto (color). Sugar, Flour Enriched Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid (Vitamin aB)) , Vegetable(s) Oil Partially Hydrogenated (Soybean(s) Oil Partially Hydrogenated and/or, Cottonseed Oil Partially Hydrogenated) , Candy Bits (Sugar, Vegetable(s) Oil Partially Hydrogenated [Cottonseed Oil Partially Hydrogenated, Soybean(s) Oil Partially Hydrogenated] , Corn Starch, Corn Starch Modified, Confectioner's Shellac Colored With, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Red 40, Blue 1, Salt) , Wheat Starch, Baking Powder (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Dicalcium Phosphate Contains 2% or less of the Following: ( ) , Propylene Glycol Monoester, Dextrose, Corn Starch, Salt, Cellulose, Mono and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Flavor(s) Artificial, Cellulose Gum, Polysorbate 60, Milk Non-Fat, Soy Lecithin, TBHQ, Citric Acid (Antioxidant) Contains the following live and active cultures:<i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i></p>
Tropical Tart	None	<p>Water, Sugar, Flavor Base (water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, kiwis, pineapple juice concentrate, modified food starch, natural flavors, papayas, citric acid, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate (preservatives), yellow #5, yellow #6), Corn Syrup, Fructose, Guar Gum, Mono and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Malic Acid, and Citric Acid.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Key Lime Cheesecake	eggs dairy	<p>Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Key Lime Base (Pear Syrup, Pear Puree, Key Lime, Pear, and Clarified Lime Juice Concentrates, Lime Juice Concentrates, Natural Flavor and Fruit Juice For Color). Natural Key Lime Flavor, Pectin, Citric Acid, Turmeric (for color). Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheesecake Base (Sugar, Water, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Dry Milk, Grade A Lowfat Milk, Lactic Acid, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, Turmeric (color), Yellow #6), Whey, Pasteurized Egg Yolks, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
Organic Signature Tart	Milk	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Organic Nonfat Milk, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Organic Inulin, Organic Food Starch, Organic Locust Bean Gum, Pectin, DHA Algal Oil, Natural Flavors, Vitamin D3</p>
Homemade Milky Way	eggs dairy Milk Eggs	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Chocolate Base (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Caramel Base (Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk (Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar), Salt, Coffee, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Brown Sugar, Red #40, Yellow #5 and #6, Blue #1, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Caramel Color, Annatto (color), Pasteurized Egg Yolks, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
Cinnamon Graham	wheat dairy soy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural &amp; Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto (color). Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin, mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid, sugar, vegetable oil (cottonseed and partially hydrogenated soybean oil with TBHQ for freshness and/or canola oil), corn syrup, molasses, honey, cinnamon. Contains two percent or less of calcium carbonate, leavening (baking sode, sodium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate, BHT for freshness, soy lecithin. Contains the following active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i> and <i>L. acidophilus</i></p>

<p><b>Lemon Greek</b></p>	<p><b>dairy</b></p>	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Nonfat Dry Milk, Corn Syrup, Milk Protein, Whey, Lemon Base ( Water, Sugar, Citric Acid, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Sodium Citrate, Turmeric Extract (Color), Natural Flavors), Natural Flavor, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Citric Acid, Purified Stevia Extract.</p>
---------------------------	---------------------	--

NEW  
yogurt

**Flavor**

**Allergens**

**Ingredients**



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Malted Milk Egg wheat dairy	Milk Wheat Ma	<p>"Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Malted Milk Powder (extracts of wheat flour and malt barley, whole milk, salt and bicarbonate of soda), Maltodextrin, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Lactic Acid, FD&amp;C Blue #1, Sodium Benzoate, Phosphoric Acid, Yogurt Cultures (L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, S. Thermophilus and B. Lactis)."</p>
Homemade Cinnamon Graham	wheat dairy soy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto (color). Whole, Wheat Flour, Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], folic acid), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed and partially hydrogenated soybean oil with TBHQ for freshness and/or canola oil), corn syrup, molasses, honey, cinnamon. Contains two percent or less of calcium carbonate, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate, BHT for freshness, soy lecithin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Peppermint Stick	dairy	<p>Non- Fat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Natural Candy Cane Flavor, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Gum Arabic, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Red #40</p>
Carrot Cake	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Carrot Cake Base (Organic Carrot Juice Concentrate, Sugar, Water, Natural Flavors, Fruit Juice for Color, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Cinnamon), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin.</p>
Creamy Caramel	eggs dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Caramel Base (Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk (Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar), Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Annatto (color), Salt), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Pasteurized Egg Yolks, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Pomegranate Raspberry Sorbet	None	<p>Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Pomegranate Base (Pear Juice Concentrate, Apple Juice Concentrate, Plum Juice Concentrate, Pineapple Syrup, Pomegranate Juice Concentrate, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid), Raspberry Base (Water, Sugar, Raspberries, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid), Fruit juice and Vegetable Juice (for color), Natural Flavors, Pectin, Citric Acid.</p>
Warm Sticky Buns	dairy soy Coconut Oil (High)	<p>Milk, Sugar, Cream, Nonfat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Flavor Base (water, high fructose corn syrup, salted butter (butter salt), corn syrup, cream cheese, egg yolks, modified food starch, natural flavor, lactic acid, sugar, distilled monoglycerides as an emulsifier, caramel color, citric acid, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate as preservatives, yellow #5), Mono-and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Cream Cheese Drops ( sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, coconut oil, whey, whole milk powder, soy lecithin, natural flavors, titanium dioxide), Cinnamon, S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.</p>
NSA Strawberry Banana	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Whey, Strawberry Base (Strawberries, Water, Maltitol, Natural Flavors, Locust Bean Gum, Citric Acid, Red #40, Red #3, Blue #1), Polydextrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Sorbitol, Banana Puree, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Cellulose Gel, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
NSA Cheesecake	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Whey, Polydextrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheesecake Base (Water, Maltitol, Natural Flavor, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Grade A Lowfat Milk, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Turmeric (color), and Yellow #6), Sorbitol, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Cellulose Gel, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Pink Grapefruit Tart	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt Powder, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Fruit &amp; Vegetable Juice (for color).</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Toasted Marshmallow	eggs dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Toasted Marshmallow Syrup (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Egg Whites, Caramelized Sugar Syrup, Natural &amp; Artificial Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Lactic Acid, Salt), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Caramel Color. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
Cotton Candy	dairy Milk	<p>Pasteurized Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweetcream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 1% of Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Blue #1, Purified Stevia Extract. Contains the following live and active cultures: <i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.</p>
		<p>Water, Corn Syrup, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Polydextrose, Contains Less Than 1% of Pectin, Natural Flavor, Salt</p>
Java Caramel Cup Greek	dairy Sulfites Milk	<p>Milk, Sugar, Milk Protein Concentrate, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Whey, Coffee Caramel Base (water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, modified food starch, natural flavors, caramel color, citric acid, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate as preservatives), Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gel, Cellulose Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Milk and Sulfites Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: <i>S. Thermophilus</i>, <i>L. Bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. Acidophilus</i>, <i>B. Bifidus</i> and <i>L. Casei</i>.</p>
Iced Coffee	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Spray Dried Colombian Coffee, Coffee Concentrate, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin. (<i>S. thermophilus</i>, <i>L. bulgaricus</i>, <i>L. lactis</i>, <i>L. acidophilus</i> and <i>Bifidobacterium</i>.)</p>





Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Candy Boy Swirls Milk Soy	Tree Nut (Almond)	<p>Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Cream, Whey, Peanut Butter Base (peanuts, peanut oil, sugar and salt), Choco Toffee Grind (coating [sugar, vegetable oil, (palm kernel, hydrogenated palm), Cocoa processed with Alkali, Skim Milk, Whey Powder, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Sugar, Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Butter, Almonds, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Soy Lecithin), Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Natural and Artificial Salted</p>
		<p>Caramel Flavor WC ( propylene glycol, water, caramel color, salt)Milk, Soy, Tree Nut (Almonds), Peanut, and Sulfites Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.</p>
Zeusberries Greek	dairy	<p>Milk, Sugar, Milk Protein Concentrate, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Whey, Blueberry Acai Base (water, high fructose corn syrup, blueberry and acai flavors with other natural flavors, modified corn starch, citric acid, potassium sorbate (as preservative), and artificial colors (FD&amp;C Red #40 and Blue #1), Strawberry Goji Base (water, high fructose corn syrup, strawberry and goji flavors with other natural flavors, modified corn starch, strawberries, goji juice concentrate, potassium sorbet (as preservative), citric acid and artificial color (FD&amp;C Red #40), Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gel, Cellulose Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.</p>
Cherry Limeade Sorbet	None	<p>Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Natural Cherry Limeade Flavor WONE, Fructose, Citric Acid, Red #40, Guar Gum, Mono-and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Ethyl Alcohol, Natural Flavors and Propylene Glycol.</p>
Chocolate Caramel Turtle	dairy	<p>Pasteurized skim milk, liquid sugar (sugar, water), pasteurized sweetcream buttermilk, pasteurized and cultured skim milk, chocolate base (corn syrup, water, sugar, cocoa (processed with alkali), Natural flavor, caramel color, salt, coffee), turtle base (water, sugar, brown sugar, modified food starch, natural and artificial flavors, salt, citric acid), corn syrup, cream, whey, nonfat dry milk, brown sugar, contains less than 1% of caramel color, mono-&amp;diglycerides, cellulose gum, guar gum, natural and artificial flavors, modified food starch, carrageenan, pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophiles, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus, and Bifodobacterium.</p>
Mint Chocolate Chip	dairy soy nuts	<p>Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Natural and Artificial Chocolate Mint Flavor (gum arabic, citric acid, gum xanthan, yellow #5, sodium benzoate and blue #1), Chocolate Mint Droplets (sugar, partially hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm kernel, coconut, palm), cocoa processed with alkali, whey powder, soy lecithin, natural flavors), Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L.</p>

Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.



**Flavor**

**Allergens**

**Ingredients**



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Marshmallow Crispy Treat	eggs dairy Milk Egg	<p>Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Egg Whites, Whey, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Vanillin, Lactic Acid, Dextrose, Propylene Glycol, Alcohol</p> <p>Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: S. Thermophilus L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.</p>
NSA Strawberry	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Strawberry Base (Strawberries, Water, Maltitol, Natural Flavors, Locust Bean Gum, Citric Acid, Red #40, Red #3, Blue #1), Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Polydextrose, Sorbitol, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Cellulose Gel, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Butter Toffee Popcorn	dairy Milk	<p>Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, Natural and Artificial Butter Toffee Popcorn Flavor (propylene glycol, water, salt), Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Lactic Acid, Salt. Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures; S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.</p>
French Toast	eggs dairy Milk Egg	<p>Pasteurized Skim Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Pasteurized Sweetcream Buttermilk, French Toast Base (Water, Sugar, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Cinnamon, Nutmeg), Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Contains Less Than 1% of Pasteurized Egg Yolks, Sugar, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Hawaiian Pineapple	dairy	<p>Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Pineapple Base (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Fructose, Citric Acid, Modified Food Starch, Sugar, Sodium Citrate, Turmeric (For Color)), Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Key Lime Bar	dairy	<p>Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Key Lime Base (water, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, key lime juice concentrate, modified food starch, natural flavors, sodium citrate, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate as preservatives, citric acid, yellow #5 and blue #1 ), Lime Juice Concentrate (water, concentrated lime juice, sodium bisulfite and sodium benzoate as preservatives, lime oil), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Mono- and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Propylene Glycol</p> <p>Cultured with the following Live Active Cultures: S. Thermophilus, L. Bulgaricus, L. Acidophilus, B. Bifidus and L. Casei.</p>
Natural Vanilla	eggs dairy	<p>Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Cream, Corn Syrup, Non Fat Dry Milk, Whey, Sweetened Pasteurized Egg Yolks (Egg Yolks, Sugar), Contains less than 1% of Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Green Apple Sorbet	None	<p>INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Apple Juice Base [Apple Juice Concentrate, Pear Juice Concentrate, Apple Puree, Water, Natural Flavor, Malic Acid, Fruit Juice and Turmeric (for color)], Malic Acid, Pectin, Turmeric (for color).</p>
Homemade Dark Chocolate Sea S	dairy	<p>Pasteurized and Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, Ghirardelli Cocoa (processed with alkali), Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Sea Salt. Contains the following live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium.</p>
Double Fudge Brownie Batter	eggs dairy	<p>Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Brownie Batter Base (Water, Corn Syrup, Natural Flavors, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar) Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Butter (Sweet Cream, Salt), Salt, Modified Food Starch, Distilled Monoglycerides), Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Contains Less Than 1% Of Natural and Artificial Flavors, Non Fat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, Pectin.</p>



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
<b>Fruit Punch</b>	<b>dairy</b>	Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Pasteurized and Cultured Non Fat Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, Contains Less Than 1% Of Non Fat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural Flavor, Water, Citric Acid, Red #40, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Vitamin D3.

Ho



Flavor	Allergens	Ingredients
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough	wheat eggs dairy soy	<p>Milk, Sugar, Cream, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Milk, Whey, Brown Sugar, Sugared Egg Yolks, Cookie Dough Flavor Syrup ( water, cane sugar, caramel color, citric acid, natural flavor, sodium benzoate (preservative) xanthan gum), Cocoa (processed with alkali), Mono-and Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Guar Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Dextrose, Cookie Dough Droplets (Coating (sugar, palm kernel oil, whey, whole milk, soy lecithin, natural flavor), wheat flour, natural flavors, sugar, baking powder, caramel color, salt), Vanilla Bean Seeds and Vitamin A.</p>
Hazelnut	dairy	<p>Pasteurized Non Fat Milk, Liquid Sugar (Sugar, Water), Pasteurized Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Cream, Corn Syrup, Whey, Non Fat Dry Milk, Contains Less Than 1% Of Mono- &amp; Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Caramel Color, Cellulose Gum.</p>